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Breaking Ranks
We're Nuts
RUST
Shenanigans Gold
Cunning Stunts
Stosh's Commie Killers
Rejects
0.S.C.

Dirty Ninja's
Shenanigans Gold
We're Nuts
RUST
Super Gremlins
Cunning Stunts
Stosh's Commie Killers
Rejects
Shenanigans Gold
Breaking Ranks TBD
Tampa Bay Raptors
X Force
We're Nuts
RUST
Rejects
Cunning Stunts
Stosh's Commie Killers
X Force
0.S.C.

Dirty Ninja's
Breaking Ranks
Cunning Stunts
Stosh's Commie Killers
Rejects
Breaking Ranks
We're Nuts
RUST
Shenanigans Gold
Cunning Stunts
Stosh's Commie Killers
Rejects
0.S.C.

Dirty Ninja's
Shenanigans Gold
We're Nuts
RUST
Super Gremlins
Cunning Stunts
Stosh's Commie Killers
Rejects
Shenanigans Gold
Breaking Ranks TBD
Tampa Bay Raptors
X Force
We're Nuts
RUST
Rejects
Cunning Stunts
Stosh's Commie Killers
X Force
0.S.C.

Dirty Ninja's
Breaking Ranks
Cunning Stunts
Stosh's Commie Killers
Rejects
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Nemesis Sun 1
Nightmare Sun 1
Swiggity Swoogity Gang Sun 1
X Force Sun 1
Breaking Ranks TBD Sun 1
Tampa Bay Raptors Sun 1
Super Gremlins Sun 1
Nightmare Sun1
Swiggity Swoogity Gang Sun 1
Breaking Ranks Sun 1
Breaking Ranks TBD Sun 1
Tampa Bay Raptors Sun 1
Nemesis Sun 1
0O.S.C. Sun 1
Dirty Ninja's Sun 1
X Force Sun 2
Nemesis Sun 2
Nightmare Sun 2
Swiggity Swoogity Gang Sun 2:
Super Gremlins Sun 2:
0.S.C. Sun 2:
Dirty Ninja's Sun 2:
Breaking Ranks Sun 2:
Nightmare Sun 2:
Swiggity Swoogity Gang Sun 2:
Nemesis Sun 2
Breaking Ranks TBD  Sun 2:
Tampa Bay Raptors Sun 2:
Super Gremlins Sun 2:
We're Nuts Sun 2:
RUST Sun 3:
Shenanigans Gold Sun 3:
Nemesis
Nightmare

Swiggity Swoogity Gang

X Force
Breaking Ranks TBD
Tampa Bay Raptors

Super Gremlins
Nightmare

Swiggity Swoogity Gang

Breaking Ranks
Breaking Ranks TBD
Tampa Bay Raptors

Nemesis
0.S.C.
Dirty Ninja's
X Force
Nemesis
Nightmare

Swiggity Swoogity Gang

Super Gremlins
O.S.C.
Dirty Ninja's
Breaking Ranks
Nightmare

Swiggity Swoogity Gang

Nemesis
Breaking Ranks TBD
Tampa Bay Raptors

Super Gremlins
We're Nuts
RUST
Shenanigans Gold

:01
:05
:09
113
117
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129
:33
137
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145
149
:53
157
:01
:05
:09

13
17
21
25
29
33
37

141

45
49
53
57
01
05

Flip Breaking Ranks Vs Nemesis
Flip We're Nuts Vs Nightmare
Flip RUST vs Swiggity Swoogity Gang
Flip  Shenanigans Gold Vs X Force
Flip Cunning Stunts vs Breaking Ranks TBD
Flip Stosh's Commie Killers vs = Tampa Bay Raptors
Flip Rejects Vs Super Gremlins
Flip 0.S.C. Vs Nightmare
Flip Dirty Ninja's vs Swiggity Swoogity Gang
Flip  Shenanigans Gold vs Breaking Ranks
Flip We're Nuts vs Breaking Ranks TBD
Flip RUST vs  Tampa Bay Raptors
Flip Super Gremlins Vs Nemesis
Flip Cunning Stunts Vs 0.S.C.
Flip Stosh's Commie Killers vs Dirty Ninja's
Flip Rejects Vs X Force
Flip  Shenanigans Gold vs Nemesis
Flip Breaking Ranks TBD vs Nightmare
Flip Tampa Bay Raptors vs Swiggity Swoogity Gang
Flip X Force Vs Super Gremlins
Flip We're Nuts Vs 0.S.C.
Flip RUST Vs Dirty Ninja's
Flip Rejects Vs Breaking Ranks
Flip Cunning Stunts Vs Nightmare
Flip Stosh's Commie Killers vs Swiggity Swoogity Gang
Flip X Force S Nemesis
Flip 0.S.C. vs Breaking Ranks TBD
Flip Dirty Ninja's vs  Tampa Bay Raptors
Flip Breaking Ranks Vs Super Gremlins
Flip Cunning Stunts Vs We're Nuts
Flip Stosh's Commie Killers vs RUST
Flip Rejects Vs Shenanigans Gold
CAPT. MEETING PLAYOFFS
. DIVISION 4
8:15AM
THE TOP 8 TEAMS
SUNDAY ADVANCE TO THE
JAN. 23, 2022 | | QUARTER FINALS.

KICKOFF
2022

TOP 2 FROM EACH
BRACKET. PLUS
2 HIGHEST “WILDS”

FIELD]

CHIN STRAPS ARE REQUIRED



